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Municipal User Friendly Budget

Introduced

Website:|penningtonboro.org

Phone Number: 609-737-0276 |

Mailing Address: 30 North Main Street

Municipality:|Pennington | State:l NJ |Zip: |08534

Mayor

First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email

|James | |Davy |12/3 1/2023 |jdavy@penningtonboro.org
Chief Administrative Officer

| Eileen | | Heinzel | |eheinzeI@penningtonboro.org
Chief Financial Officer

|Sandra | |Webb | |taxcoIIector@penninqtonboro.orq
Municipal Clerk

| Elizabeth | |Ster| ing | |bsterling@penningtonboro.org
Registered Municipal Accountant

|Andrew | |Hodu|ik | |ahodu|ik@pfkod.com
Governing Body Members

First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email

Katrina Angarone 12/31/2022 kangarone@penningtonboro.org

Catherine Chandler 12/31/2023 cchandler@penningtonboro.org

Deborah Gnatt 12/31/2024 dgnatt@penningtonboro.org

Ken Gross 12/31/2023 kgross@penningtonboro.org

Charles Marciante 12/31/2022 cmarciante@penningtonboro.org

Nadine Stern 12/31/2024 nstern@penningtonboro.org







